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The place from Burlington offers 26 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.7.
American Flat Bread in Burlington, VT specializes in artisanal flatbread and hand-crafted beer. The menu
features a variety of delicious options, including soup and salad, but the main attraction is the flatbread. Choose
from popular options like cheese and herb, Vermont sausage, and pepperoni and peppers, or try the freeform
flatbread where you can customize your toppings. Don't forget to check out the variety of drinks available as well.
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Salads

ARUGULA SALAD

Entrées

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Side Dishes

ORGANIC TOMATO SAUCE

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

PEPPERONI PEPPERS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Extras_Mods

ROASTED TOMATO SALSA

Evolution Salad

ORGANICALLY GROWN SWEET

LEAF MESCLUN GREENS TOSSED

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Uncategorized

CHEESE HERB

$1.0

$18.5

$16.8

$5.8

$13.0

Sauces

SALSA
HOUSE MADE HOT SAUCE

More Flatbreads

FREE-FORM FLATBREAD
DANCING HEART BREAD
SUNDRIED TOMATO MUSHROOM

Ingredients Used

i SAUSAGE
4
& CHEESE
PARMESAN

The Flatbreads

MEDICINE WHEEL

NEW VERMONT SAUSAGE
REVOLUTION FLATBREAD

PUNCTUATED EQUILIBRIUM
FLATBREAD

$0.8

$10.3
$17.0

$0.8

$14.8
$18.5
$16.8

$18.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOUP
BREAD

SALAD
PIZZA
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