



American Flat Bread Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 115 Saint Paul StVT 05401, Burlington, United States +18028612999 - http://www.americanflatbread.com/



The place from Burlington offers **26** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$13.7. American Flat Bread in Burlington, VT specializes in artisanal flatbread and hand-crafted beer. The menu features a variety of delicious options, including soup and salad, but the main attraction is the flatbread. Choose from popular options like cheese and herb, Vermont sausage, and pepperoni and peppers, or try the freeform flatbread where you can customize your toppings. Don't forget to check out the variety of drinks available as well.

American Flat Bread Menu



Salads Arugula salad	
Entrées Tomato cream soup	
Side Dishes organic tomato sauce	\$1.0
Drinks BEER	
Side Orders PEPPERONI PEPPERS	\$18.5
Toppings Toppings	
Extras_Mods ROASTED TOMATO SALSA	\$16.8
Evolution Salad ORGANICALLY GROWN SWEET LEAF MESCLUN GREENS TOSSED	\$5.8
Restaurant Category	
Uncategorized	

CHEESE HERB

\$13.0

Sauces

SALSA HOUSE MADE HOT SAUCE \$0.8

More Flatbreads

FREE-FORM FLATBREAD	
DANCING HEART BREAD	\$10.3
SUNDRIED TOMATO MUSHROOM	\$17.0

Ingredients Used



The Flatbreads

MEDICINE WHEEL	\$14.8
NEW VERMONT SAUSAGE	\$18.5
REVOLUTION FLATBREAD	\$16.8
PUNCTUATED EQUILIBRIUM FLATBREAD	\$18.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP BREAD SALAD PIZZA

American Flat Bread Menu



American Flat Bread

115 Saint Paul StVT 05401, Burlington, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 Saturday 11:30-23:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00



